P.O.S

L] ve Dptimizetion e

P.0.8. Progressive Optimization Services Inc.
FLUID LEVEL SUMMARY " Field results only"

CUSTOMER XYZ
AREA Great Canada

Prepared By: Blaine Hassett (780) 876-8761

Prepared For: Customers

Location

Date

Time

Jts to
Fluid

Depth
to fld
(m)

Casing
pressure
(kPa)

Tubing
pressure
(kPa)

SPM

Stroke
Length
(in)

Pitman
position

Pumpjack
API

Comments

100\01-02-003-04 W1M\00

01\01\1001

09:10

57.8

549.48

2029

1312

5.83

146.00

2 of 3|

M912D-305-168

baired valve on production csg. Rod rotator is not hooked up. Gas motor

0.00

has hole in muffler, very loud on the ears.

0.00

No depression test requested by customer, single shot only.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Average joint length = 9.56 m (est.)




