

P.O.S. Progressive Optimization Services Inc. FLUID LEVEL SUMMARY "Field results only"

CUSTOMER XYZ

Prepared By: Blaine Hassett (780) 876-8761

AREA Great Canada

Prepared For: Customers

Location	Date	Time	Jts to Fluid	Depth to fld (m)	Casing pressure (kPa)	Tubing pressure (kPa)	SPM	Stroke Length (in)	Pitman position	Pumpjack API	Comments
100\01-02-003-04 W1M\00	01\01\1001	09:10	57.8	549.48	2029	1312	5.83	146.00	2 of 3	M912D-305-168	baired valve on production csg. Rod rotator is not hooked up. Gas motor
				0.00							has hole in muffler, very loud on the ears.
				0.00							No depression test requested by customer, single shot only.
				0.00							
				0.00							
				0.00							
				0.00							
				0.00							
				0.00							
				0.00							
				0.00							
				0.00							
				0.00							
				0.00							
				0.00							
				0.00							
				0.00							
				0.00							
				0.00							
				0.00							

Average joint length = 9.56 m (est.)